
Cutoff
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32
32
41
37
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44
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39
41
30

Sd/-
Controller of Examination

 Jharkhand Public Service Commission, Ranchi

EWS
PH- LOCOMOTOR
PH-LOW VISION
PH-LOW HEARING
SPORTS
PRIMITIVE TRIBE

Category
UNR
ST
SC
BC-I
BC-II


